
晚  飯  小  酌 鑊  氣  小  炒大排檔
海

鮮

椒鹽鮮魷
Deep-fried Fresh Squid with Salt and Pepper

XO醬腰果蝦仁
Sautéed Prawns with Cashew Nuts in XO Sauce

蒜香牛柳粒
Stir-fried Beef Fillet with Garlic

蔬

菜

金銀蛋時蔬 
Season Fresh Vegetables with Salted Egg
and Preserved Egg椒鹽排骨

Deep-fried Pork Rib with Salt and Pepper
14. 鮮淮山秋葵炒雜菌

Stir-Fried Nagaimo, Okra and Mixed Mushrooms

炒

粉

麵

飯

冬瓜粒海鮮湯飯

Assorted Seafood and Winter Melon Rice Soup

鮮蝦雲吞伊麵

Shrimp Wonton E-fu Noodle Soup

香滑雞粥配油條

Chicken Congee with Deep Fried Chinese Cruller 

白飯
Steamed Rice

陳醋海蜇青瓜

Jellyfish and Cucumber 
with Balsamic Vinegar 

前

菜

及

湯

蟹肉粟米羹 
Sweet Corn Soup with 
Fresh Crab Meat

$98

$68

家

禽

及

肉

脆皮豬大腸

Deep-fried Pork Intestine

蜜汁叉燒

Honey Glazed Barbecued Pork

意大利黑醋黑豚肉
Kurobuta Pork with Balsamic Vinegar

脆皮水晶鹽香雞
Salt-Baked Crispy Chicken

$128

$188

$168

$168/半隻Half
$308/全隻Whole

$138

$168

$168

$108

$128

$138

$128

$68

$88

$20

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to 10% service charge | Menu and price are subject to change without prior notice
所有價目以港元計算及另收加一服務費   | 如菜譜或價格上有任何調整，恕不另行通知
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18.

巴蜀川辣牛§

Sichuan Bashu Spicy Beef Shank
$168

4.

$18812. 焗釀蟹蓋(2隻）
Baked Stuffed Crab Shells (2 pcs)


