晚飯小酌

大排檔鎖氣小火

前茶	1.	蟹肉粟米羹 Sweet Corn Soup with Fresh Crab Meat	eet Corn Soup with	海鲜		椒鹽鮮魷 Deep-fried Fresh Squid with Salt and Pepper	\$138
及湯	2.	陳醋海蜇青瓜 Jellyfish and Cucumber with Balsamic Vinegar	\$98	w. q	11.	XO醬腰果蝦仁 Sautéed Prawns with Cashew Nuts in XO Sauce	\$168
					12.	焗釀蟹蓋(2隻) Baked Stuffed Crab Shells (2 pcs)	\$188
家禽及肉	3.	脆皮豬大腸 Deep-fried Pork Intestine	\$128	蔬		金銀蛋時蔬 🏈 Season Fresh Vegetables with Salted Egg	\$108
	4.	椒鹽排骨 Deep-fried Pork Rib with Salt and Pepper	\$128	茶		and Preserved Egg	ф1 20
	5.	巴蜀川辣牛腒 Sichuan Bashu Spicy Beef Shank	\$168			鮮淮山秋葵炒雜菌	\$138
	6.	蒜香牛柳粒 Stir-fried Beef Fillet with Garlic	\$168	炒粉麵	15.	冬瓜粒海鮮湯飯 Assorted Seafood and Winter Melon Rice Soup	\$128
	7.	意大利黑醋黑豚肉 Kurobuta Pork with Balsamic Vinegar	\$168		16.	鮮蝦雲吞伊麵 Shrimp Wonton E-fu Noodle Soup	\$68
	8.	蜜汁叉燒 Honey Glazed Barbecued Pork	\$188	飯	17.	香滑雞粥配油條 Chicken Congee with Deep Fried Chinese Cruller	\$88
	9.	脆皮水晶鹽香雞 Salt-Baked Crispy Chicken	\$168/半隻Half \$308/全隻Whole		18.	白飯 Steamed Rice	\$20